
 

 

PRAXIS II Principles of Learning and Teaching 
State and Erskine College Scores 

 2016-2017 
 
 
 
 

 
Praxis Test 

 
Candidate 

 
Candidate Score 

 
Minimum Score 
Required by SC 

 
Percent Above 
Minimum Score 

 

5621 PLT 
Early Childhood 

 
2879 

 
175 

 
157 

 
10.2%   

 

 
4437 

 
177 

 
157 

 
11.2% 

 

 
3789 

 
174 

 
157 

 
9.8% 

 

5622 PLT 
Grades K-6 

 
6645  

 
 171 

 
160  

 
6.4%  

 

  
4294 

 
177 

 

 
160 

 
9.6% 

  
5883 

 
173 

 

 
160 

 
7.5% 

 
  
 

 
7387 

 
178 

 
160 

 
10.1% 

5623 PLT 
Grade 5-9 

 
3012 

 

 
186 

 
160 

 
13.9% 

  
3715 

 

 
158 

 
164 

 
3.7% 

5624 PLT 
Grade 7-12 
 

 
8189 

 
177 

 
157 

 
11.3%  

  
5034 

 
178 

 
157 

 
11.8%  

 
 



 

 

 
 

  
 

PRAXIS II Principles of Learning and Teaching 
State and Erskine College Scores 

 2016-2017 
  
 

 
Praxis Test 

 
Candidate 

 
Candidate Score 

 
Minimum Score 
Required by SC 

 
Percent Above 
Minimum Score 

 

Elem Ed: MS 
Reading 
5002 

 
4294 

 
179 

 

 
157 

 
12.3% 

  
5883 

 
176 

 

 
157 

 
10.7% 

 
  
 

 
7387 

 
188 

 
157 

 
16.4% 

Elem Ed: MS 
Mathematics 
5003 

 
4294 

 
177 

 

 
157 

 
11.2% 

  
5883 

 
192 

 

 
157 

 
18.2% 

 
  
 

 
7387 

 
192 

 
157 

 
18.2% 

Elem Ed: MS 
Social Studies 
5004 

 
4294 

 
172 

 

 
155 

 
9.9% 

  
5883 

 
156 

 

 
155 

 
 1% 

 

 
  
 

 
7387 

 
171 

 
155 

 
9.4% 

Elem Ed: MS 
Science 
5005 

 
4294 

 
165 

 

 
159 

 
3.6% 

  
5883 

 
166 

 

 
159 

 
4.2% 



 

 

 
Praxis Test 

 
Candidate 

 
Candidate Score 

 
Minimum Score 
Required by SC 

 
Percent Above 
Minimum Score 

 

 
  
 

 
7387 

 
161 

 
159 

 
1.2% 

 


